附件3

2021年第4季度全区政务新媒体检查情况表
	单位
	运行
总数
	开设平台类型分布
	检查
总数
	不合格
政务新媒体数
	合格率

	
	
	微信
	微博
	APP
	其他
	
	
	

	区直部门
	142
	71
	21
	7
	43
	142
	0
	100%

	银川市
	527
	174
	304
	1
	48
	527
	0
	100%

	石嘴山市
	194
	126
	54
	
	14
	194
	0
	100%

	吴忠市
	299
	193
	66
	1
	39
	299
	0
	100%

	固原市
	187
	132
	37
	2
	16
	187
	1
	99.47%

	中卫市
	192
	121
	49
	
	22
	192
	0
	100%

	合计
	1541
	817
	531
	11
	182
	1541
	1
	99.94%
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